
Name of Work : 

 

VOC PORT TRUST 

FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

TUTICORIN 628004 

Phone: 0461- 2352290 (50 Lines)  

Tender No. A-16/1/2017-Tax  

Providing consultancy services to V.O.C. Port Trust for Goods 
and Service Tax and legal compliance. 

: NIL Cost of Tender Form 

Probable amount of contract 	: Rs. 16, 63,000/- per annum plus applicable GST 

EMD 	 : NIL 

Downloading of Tender Document 
from VOCPT Website 	 : 21.07.2018 to 09.08.2018 
and payment of Tender Fees 

Pre bid meeting 	 : 31.07.2018 at 11.00 hrs 

Last date of receipt of Tender upto 	: 10.08.2018 upto 15.00 hrs 

Date of opening of Tender 	 : 10.08.2018 at 15.30 hrs 

Name of office issuing and 	 : Financial Advisor and Chief Accounts Officer 
receiving tender 

V.O.Chidambaranar Port Trust. 
Tuticorin- 628 004 

For further details visit the Port website www.vocport.qov.in  before applying for 
tender rule. 

Financial Advisor and 
Chief Accounts Officer 

Page 3 of 22 


	Page 1

